
Warm Nordic Collection

Recommended upholstery

Sustainable	           

 

Category 1

Category 2

Category 3

Exclusive

        

Mr Olsen 

Designed by Hans Olsen, 1958

78
78

79
79

46
46

201 201

201

79

79201

Dimensions  
L201 x W79 x H46/78 cm

Packaging  
L210 x W83 x H52 cm - 52 kg - 0,917 m3

Colli qty 
1 pc

MR. OLSEN 2 SEATER, DOWN TOP

Designed by Hans Olsen, 1958

Category 1 / COM Category 2 Category 3 Exclusive

Upholstery

Sustainable

Category 1 / COM Category 2 Category 3 ExclusiveSustainable

Oiled oak
Smoked oak

Oiled oak
Smoked oak

Merit                                                         

 

035            029            024           036            

Cura                                                         

 

61232       60112       

Vitoria                                                 

 

2503          0500     

Barnum                                                         

 

2                 24                 

Mood                                                         

 

1101          1102          1104

Caleido                                                         

 

3790         9998              

Morph                                                         

 

3102          5101          4101

Vidar                                                  

 

222           972     

Mosaic                                                         

 

722            972           692            472            

Challenger                                                         

 

258

24 25MR. OLSEN

Excl. VAT

4.005,00 EUR
4.005,00 EUR 

4.005,00 EUR 
4.005,00 EUR

4.264,00 EUR
4.264,00 EUR 

5.039,00 EUR
5.039,00 EUR 

5.556,00 EUR
5.556,00 EUR 

Mr Bigglesworthy

Mr Bigglesworthy



Dimensions  
L201 x W79 x H46/78 cm

Packaging  
L210 x W83 x H52 cm - 52 kg - 0,917 m3

Colli qty 
1 pc

MR. OLSEN 3 SEATER

Designed by Hans Olsen, 1956

Category 1 / COM Category 2 Category 3 Exclusive

Upholstery

Sustainable

Category 1 / COM Category 2 Category 3 ExclusiveSustainable

Oiled oak
Smoked oak

Oiled oak
Smoked oak

 
 

201 79 201 

78
 

46
 79

 

Warm Nordic Collection

Recommended upholstery

Sustainable	           

 

Category 1

Category 2

Category 3

Exclusive

        

Merit                                                         

 

035            029            024           036            

Cura                                                         

 

61232       60112       

Vitoria                                                 

 

2503          0500     

Barnum                                                         

 

2                 24                 

Mood                                                         

 

1101          1102          1104

Caleido                                                         

 

3790         9998              

Morph                                                         

 

3102          5101          4101

Vidar                                                  

 

222           972     

Mosaic                                                         

 

722            972           692            472            

Challenger                                                         

 

258

26 27MR. OLSEN

Excl. VAT

4.005,00 EUR
4.005,00 EUR 

4.005,00 EUR 
4.005,00 EUR

4.264,00 EUR
4.264,00 EUR 

5.039,00 EUR
5.039,00 EUR

5.556,00 EUR
5.556,00 EUR 




